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SPA & BEAUTY
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MASSAGE

SWEDISH

AESTHETICA BESPOKE

INDIAN HEAD 

HOT BAMBOO 

HOT STONE 

45m	 	 45


60m	 	 60


90m	 	 85

45m	 	 45


60m	 	 60


90m	 	 85

45m	 	 45

45m	 	 45


60m	 	 60


90m	 	 85

45m	 	 45


60m	 	 60


90m	 	 85

RITUAL 

BLOSSOM AND BUD

135m	 	 130

FLOURISH & BLOOM
120m	 	 120

TIPS & ROOTS
120m	 	 120

SHED & STONES

75m	 	 70

PREGNANCY 
MASSAGE

75m	 	 70

WAXING 
Chest/Back	 	 	 	 	 

Half Arms (elbow to hand)

Full Arms (including shoulder and 
upper arm)

Armpits

Whole leg (and feet)

Half leg

Hollywood/Brazilian

Bikini

Upper Lip

Whole Face

Chin

Feet and Toes

Whole leg and Hollywood/Brazilian

Half leg and Hollywood/Brazilian 

Armpits and Hollywood/Brazilian

Brow and Hollywood/Brazilian

27

17

27


16

      44

       27


38

27

11

37

11

11

70

55

44

44

BROW /LASHES
Eyebrow tint and shape


Eyebrow Shape


Eyebrow Tint


Lash Tint

26


16


16


16

MANICURE/PEDICURE

Luxury Manicure - 60m


Express Manicure - 30m


Luxury Pedicure - 60m 


Express Pedicure - 30m

55


30


55


30



FACIAL AESTHETICS
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OBAGI FACIALS

Signature - 60m

Acne + Blackhead Extraction- 70m

Acne Express - 30m

Age Defying - 60m 

Antioxidant - 60m

80

90

45

80

80

ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTIONS
Female 1 Area 

Female 2 Areas

Female 3 Areas 

Male 1 Area 

Male 2 Areas

Male 3 Areas 

Masseter (Jaw)

Neck (Platysmal Bands)

Gummy Smile *

Bunny Lines *

Chin (Orange Peel) *

Downturned Mouth *

Smokers Lines (Top Lip) *

Underarm Sweating *


205

265

305

265

310

363

330

330

205

205

205

205

205

440

* or just extra 60 when combined with 1,2,3, area treatment.

LIP FILLER

DERMAL FILLER

0.5ml


0.7ml


1ml

175


250


320

1ml

2ml

3ml

4ml

5ml

Non-surgical Nose Job

Tear Trough (under eye)

Tear Trough & Cheek

Elective Dissolving 

Lip Dissolve & Refill 0.5ml

Lip Dissolve & Refill 0.7ml

Lip Dissolve & Refill 1ml

Juvederm VYCROSS - extra fee per ml

320

495

660

825

990

495

495

935

165

250

335

385

+50

CHEMICAL PEELS
Obagi Blue Peel Radiance x1


Obagi Blue Peel Radiance x6

110


550

RADIOFREQUENCY 

MICRONEEDLING

Small Area


Neck 


Full Face


Full Face & Neck

195


295


295


345


NUCLEOFIL
Single Session - 2ml

Two Sessions - 4ml

300


550

SUNEKOS

Single Session Full Face or Neck 


Four Sessions  Full Face or Neck 

220


749

LASER CARBON FACIAL

Full Face 30m


Full Face x6

79


399

LASER PIGMENTATION 
REMOVAL 

Full Face x1


Full Face x6
55


330

LASER GENESIS FACIAL

Full Face & Neck x1

Full Face & Neck x6

Full Face & Neck x12

59

299

549

Full Face + Neck + Hands  + Décolleté x1

Full Face + Neck + Hands  + Décolleté x6

Full Face + Neck + Hands  + Décolleté x12

99

499

990

PROFHILO
Single Session - 2ml

Two Sessions - 4ml

300


550

PLASMA PEN

Consultation

Upper eyelids

Smoker Lines

60


450


450

PRP
Consultation

Full Face 

60


450

PDO THREAD LIFTS
Consultation only 60


x6


999


1499


1499


1799
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HYDRO2 FACIAL
Time Defence

30m

60m

90m inc. Radiofrequency Skin Tightening


Brightening

30m

60m

90m inc. Radiofrequency Skin Tightening


Clear Skin

30m

60m

90m inc. Radiofrequency Skin Tightening

x1

55


110

165


x1

55


110

165


x1

55


110

165


x8

385

770


1100


x8

385

770


1100


x8

385

770


1100


FAT DISSOLVING: DOUBLE CHIN 
Single Session 

Two Sessions 

275

495

LIGHT EYES Dark Eyes / Puffiness / Lines

Single Session 

Four Sessions

165

660

RADIOFREQUENCY SKIN TIGHTENING

Full Face & Neck


Full Face & Neck x6

99


495

SUBSCRIPTIONS

Gold - Female 2 Areas

Silver - Female 3 Areas 

Gold - Male 2 Areas

Silver - Male 3 Areas 

Monthly

75

86

93


102

ONE YEAR OF ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTIONS
TO BE PAID MONTHLY OR FULL UPFRONT

Annual

897


1042

1122

1227

FACIAL PACKAGES

PLATINUM PLAN  180 per month

Valid for 12 months.

GOLD PLAN  144 per month

SILVER PLAN 108 per month

BRONZE  PLAN  79 per month

The Ultimate in skin care and anti-aging

• Free Consultation

• 20% off injectables + RF microneedling

• 1 Chemical peel a month

• Year of SPF (Obagi or Alumier)

• Year of Cleanser  (Obagi or Alumier)

• Year of Moisturiser  (Obagi or Alumier)

Skincare Only 

• 4 Chemical peels a year

• Year of SPF (Obagi or Alumier)

• Year of Cleanser  (Obagi or Alumier)

• Year of Moisturiser  (Obagi or Alumier)

A year of SPF & Cleanser (4 of each a year)

• Free Consultation

• 15% off injectables + RF microneedling

• 1 Chemical peel a month

• Year of SPF (Obagi or Alumier)

• Year of Cleanser  (Obagi or Alumier)

A year of SPF (4 a year)

• Free Consultation

• 10% off injectables + RF microneedling

• 1 Chemical peel a month

• Year of SPF (Obagi or Alumier)

Full Face Rejuvenation (Injectables) 1680

• Full consultation.

• Complete facial rejuvenation with high quality filler. 

• Ultrasound guidance for unparalleled safety.

• 10% off skin care 

• 10% off injectables skin boosters

• Add unlimited full face Botox for £365 

Full Skin Rejuvenation (No injectables) 1849

• Full consultation.

• 6x RF microneedling sessions every 4 weeks

• 6x HydrO2 60m Facials every 2 or 4 weeks 

• 10% off skin care 

Full Face & Skin Rejuvenation  2999

• Full consultation.

• 6x RF microneedling  OR 8x 90m HydrO2 facials every 4 weeks

• Complete facial rejuvenation with high quality filler at end.

• Ultrasound guidance for unparalleled safety.

• 10% off skin care 

• Add unlimited full face Botox for £365 every 3 months.

HIFU - non surgical face lift
Face and neck 

Face 

Neck 

Décolletage & neck 

Décolletage 

600

450

450

550

450
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x1 x6 x8

FACE

Full Face 30m £150.00 £765.00 £960.00

Upper lip 15m £50.00 £255.00 £320.00

Chin 15m £60.00 £306.00 £384.00

Upper lip and chin 15m £100.00 £510.00 £640.00

Neck 15m £100.00 £510.00 £640.00

Mid brow 15m £40.00 £204.00 £256.00

LEGS

Full leg (excl. foot) 45m £300.00 £1530.00 £1920.00

Lower leg 30m £200.00 £1020.00 £1280.00

Thighs 30m £250.00 £1275.00 £1600.00

Feet and toes 15m £70.00 £357.00 £448.00

LOWER BODY

Bikini Line standard 15m £100.00 £510.00 £640.00

Brazilian 30m £130.00 £663.00 £832.00

Hollywood 30m £180.00 £918.00 £1152.00

Hollywood (perianal 
included)

30m £200.00 £1020.00 £1280.00

Perianal 15m £80.00 £408.00 £512.00

UPPER BODY

Under arms 15m £80.00 £408.00 £512.00

Half arm 30m £150.00 £765.00 £960.00

Full arm 30m £220.00 £1122.00 £1408.00

Hands and fingers 15m £70.00 £357.00 £448.00

Nipples or Naval 15m £80.00 £408.00 £512.00

Chest and Nipple 15m £150.00 £765.00 £960.00

Stomach 15m £120.00 £612.00 £768.00

Shoulders or Upper Back 30m £150.00 £765.00 £960.00

Upper Back and 
Shoulders, or Full Back

45m £250.00 £1275.00 £1600.00

Full Back and Shoulder 45m £300.00 £1530.00 £1920.00

ADVANCED LASER HAIR REMOVAL

BODY: PRICE PER 
SESSION

RECOMMENDED 
COURSE OF 8

CAVITATION For inch loss, contouring, spot reduction, cellulite.

Large areas 30m £80 £575

CRYOLIPOLYSIS Fat freezing for stubborn pockets of fat.

Large area 1h £149 N/A SINGLE 
TREATMENT

Medium area 45m £99 N/A SINGLE 
TREATMENT

RADIOFREQUENCY Reduces fine lines, tightens sagging skin, cellulite 
reduction and fat melting

Large areas 30m £80 £575

SHOCKWAVE Cellulite focused treatment and lymphatic drainage

Problem Area 10m £60.00 £420.00

COMBINATION Cavitation, RF & Shockwave

60m £110 770

90m £165 1188

3D Bum Lift 1h £165 £1155

Bingo Wings 45m £121 £847

Thigh Gap 45m £121 £847

FACE

Chin Cryo 10m £75 N/A Single Treatment 

RF Eye lift 30m £75.00 £525.00

RF Skin tightening 45m £99 £693

ULTIMATE LIPO PRO 

 NON SURGICAL FAT LOSS

FAT DISSOLVING: BODY
Single Session (per area) 

Six Sessions (per area)

220

1188

ADVANCED THREAD VEIN REMOVAL 
Single Session - per 30 Mins
 150

Single Course of 6 Course of 12

Hands. 20 minutes 49 245 490

Size in Inches Single treatment Time taken

Small (3x3) 80 10m

Medium (4x4) 90 20m

Large (5x5) 100 30m

Extra Large Price on consultation 

HAND LASERGENESIS

ADVANCED TATTOO REMOVAL 

SUNEKOS HANDS

Single 4 sessions

Hands 220 770

Initial Cost Repeat Treatments if needed

Per 
Lesion

75 3 sessions covered in initial cost, then 
another £75 for another 3 if needed.

CRYOPEN 

Moles, Veruccas, Skintags, Skin lesions

Single 
treatment

Course of 8  2x 
a week 

Course of 16

2x a week

30 min session 50 350 650

POWERFORM V 


pelvic floor, sexual rejuvenation, urinary incontinence

Twice per week treatment

30 mins session per area

Course of 6 Course of 4 Follow Up 
Booster session

Per area (ie. abs, biceps, 
triceps, calves, thighs, 
glutes)

900 750 200

2 areas (50% off 2nd area) 1350 1075 300

EMSCULPT 

MUSCLE BUILD, TONE & FAT LOSS
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BODY PACKAGES To be paid upfront or on 
payment plan

Tone & Tighten (1 area)

- 6x EMsculpt 1 area

- 6x RF skin tightening 30 min

1242

Tone & Tighten (2 areas)

- 6x EMsculpt 2 areas 

-   6x RF skin tightening 60 min

2079

Tone, Tighten & Trim (1 area)

- 6x EMsculpt 1 area 

-   6x Ultimate lipo pro - Body combo - 1 area

1701

Tone, Tighten & Trim (2 areas)

- 6x EMsculpt 2 areas 

-   6x Ultimate lipo pro - Body combo - 2 areas


2997

Tones for 2! (Abs only)

- Half the cost, bring a friend.

- Abs only 6 sessions

900 (450 each)

BODY PACKAGES / WEDDINGS

WEDDING PACKAGES Proof of wedding and wedding party needed.  
To be paid upfront or over payment plan.

FACE (optional 10% off injectables) COST SAVINGS

1 month to go - 1x HydrO2facial 90 minutes 
- 1x Enrich facial (Obagi Blue 
Peel Radiance) 60 minutes 
- 5% off skincare

£200 £50

3 months to go - 3x HydrO2facial 90 minutes 
- 3x Enrich facial (Obagi Blue 
Peel Radiance) 60 minutes 
- 5% off skincare

£650 £100

6 months to go - 6x HydrO2facial 90 minutes

- 6x Enrich facial (Obagi 

Blue Peel Radiance) 60 
minutes


- 3x face and neck RF 
microneedling


- 10% off skincare

£1650 £500

12 months to go - 12x HydrO2facial 90 
minutes


- 12x Enrich facial (Obagi 
Blue Peel Radiance) 60 
minutes


- 6x face and neck RF 
microneedling


- 15% off skincare

£2800 £1000

BODY

Wedding Bespoke Body Package  
 
A completely bespoke service tailored 
to your wedding goals for you and your 
immediate wedding party. From bingo 
wings to butt lifts, or even just a little 
inch loss to help you feel confident on 
the big day.  
 

- 20% off body contouring 
(3D Lipo Pro and 
EMSculpt) for bride and 
groom


- 20% off any non-surgical 
body treatment for bride 
and groom


- 10% off for all bridesmaids 
and groomsmen


- 10% off for mother and 
father of bride and groom

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES To be paid upfront or on payment plan

A full course of 2 areas  (6 or 8 sessions)
 Buy one area, get the cheapest area 50% 
off

A full course of 3 areas  (6 or 8 sessions) Buy one area, get the cheapest two other 
areas for 60% off

A full course of 4 areas  (6 or 8 sessions)
 Buy one area, get the cheapest three 
other areas for 70% off

PRICE LIST 2023


